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Wednesday 14th October 2020 

 

Dear Parents/Carers, 

 

 In order to improve communication and aid any working parents/carers a 

list of diary dates have been compiled for the coming academic year.  These 

dates are provisional and are subject to change.   Other dates will be added as 

the year progresses but termly updates will be given.    

 

Equally, the nature of each event will be subject to Government guidelines and 

updates around the current Covid-19 situation.  At present, there will be 

changes to many of the upcoming events in that they will be remote however we 

endeavour to keep all parents and carers updated with changes.  Some events 

may not be able to go ahead should the current schools guidance and 

restrictions, not change.   

 

If parents/carers think they can contribute to any of our events please don’t 

hesitate to get in touch.  

 

Date Time Event 

Autumn Term 2020 

Wednesday 14th October All Day Computing Day 

 

Friday 16th October All Day Autumn Prayer Space Day – 

Nature Garden 

Monday 19th October  All Day Flu Immunisations 

Tuesday 20th October All Day Y2-6 World Statistics Day 

Wednesday 21st October All Day 

 

Remote Parent’s Evening 

Thursday 22nd October 9-10am 

 

All Day 

 

Y5 Class Assembly  

 

KS2 Operation Encompass 

Workshops 

Friday 23rd October  3:15pm Break Up for Half Term 

Monday 2nd November Allocated Bubble 

Timings 

Children Return to School 
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All Day 

 

Miles Away Monday - Japan 

Tuesday 10th November All Day World Science Day 

Wednesday 11th November 10.30-11.30am Remembrance Service 

Friday 13th November All Day Children in Need 

Monday 16th November All Week Anti-Bullying Week 

Tuesday 24th November All Day School Photographs 

(individual only, no siblings 

or families) 

Friday 27th November  All Day Hebburn Help Christmas 

Jumper Day 

Friday 4th December 9.30-10.30am 

 

Christingle Service 

Monday 7th December  All Day Christmas Music Day  

Tuesday 8th December  All Day Y4 – Bikeability 

Wednesday 9th December  All Day Christmas STEM Day 

Thursday 10th December  2pm Christmas Fayre   

Friday 11th December  12pm Christmas Dinner 

Monday 14th December 9-10am 

 

Pm 

Y1/2 Christmas Show 

 

Rec/Y1/Y2 – Christmas 

Parties 

Tuesday 15th December  Pm Y5/6 – Christmas Parties 

Wednesday 16th December  9.30-11am 

 

 

 

Pm 

Reception Nativity and 

Sing-a-Long – Christmas 

jumpers to be worn. 

 

Y3/4 Christmas Parties 

Thursday 17th December 3:15pm Children break up for 

Christmas 

Friday 18th December All Day PD Day – School CLOSED 

for children 

Spring Term 2021 

Monday 4th January Allocated Bubble 

Timings 

 

All Week 

Children return to school 

 

 

STEM Week 

Thursday 7th January  PM Homework Trip 

Tuesday 12th January   5-6pm Y6 Parental SAT Meeting  

Friday 29th January  2-3pm Y2 Class Assembly 



Monday 1st February  All Day Miles Away Monday - Congo 

Wednesday 3rd February All Day  Parent’s Evening 

Tuesday 9th February All Day 

 

All Day 

Safer Internet Day 

 

KS2 Geometry Day 

Thursday 11th February 9-10am Y3 Class Assembly 

Friday 12th February 3.15pm Break Up for Half Term 

Monday 22nd February Allocated Bubble 

Timings 

Children return to school 

 

Thursday 4th March All Day World Book Day 

Thursday 11th March 9-10am Reception Class Assembly 

Friday 19th March All Day Spring Prayer Space Day – 

Nature Garden 

Friday 26th March All Day Miles Away Monday – 

Jordan 

Wednesday 31st March 9.30-10.30am Y3/4 Easter Performance 

Thursday 1st April 9.30-10.30am 

 

3:15pm 

Easter Service 

 

Break up for Easter Holiday 

Summer Term 2021 

Monday 19th April Allocated Bubble 

Timings 

Children return to school 

 

Tuesday 20th April All Day Attendance Trips 

Thursday 22nd April All Day Homework Trips 

Friday 23rd April All Day St George’s Day 

 

Faraway Friday - England 

Monday 3rd May  All Day Early May Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 4th May All Day PD Day – School CLOSED to 

Children 

Monday 10th May – 14th May All Week KS2 SAT Week 

 

Y5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 19th May 9-10am Y1 Class Assembly  

 

Friday 21st May 9.30-10.30am Pentecost Service  

Friday 28th May All Day 

 

 

3:15pm 

Whole School Aspirations 

Day 

 

School Closes for Half Term 



Monday 7th June  

 

Allocated Bubble 

Timings 

All Children return to school 

 

Wednesday 16th June 9-10am Y4 Class Assembly 

Friday 18th June All Day Summer Prayer Space Day – 

Nature Garden  

Monday 28th June All Day  PD Day – School CLOSED to 

Children 

Tuesday 29th- Friday 2nd 

July 

All Week Whole School Curriculum 

Week 

Friday 2nd July Am 

 

Pm 

Fit 4 Fun 

 

Pride Picnic 

Monday 12th July Am 

 

Pm 

Y6 Leaver’s Service 

 

Y6 Giovanni’s Leaver’s Meal 

Tuesday 13th July Am 

 

Pm 

KS1 Sports Day 

 

KS2 Sports Day 

Wednesday 14th July 2pm Summer Fayre 

Friday 16th July All Day 

 

Faraway Friday - Mexico 

Thursday 15th July – Friday 

16th July 

All Day Y6 Children attending their 

secondary schools 

Monday 19th July – Friday 

23rd  July 

All Week Residential Trip to Thurston 

Friday 23rd July 3:15pm 

 

School Closes for Summer 

 

Further letters will be sent out for most events providing you with more detail!  

Plus the app will be the most predominant form of communication again this 

year.  For help signing up please speak to a member of school staff. 

 

 

Kind Regards 

Helen Smith 

Headteacher 

 


